r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
AMC
HYUNDAI

Riferimento
HC8246
97133-C4100

FC2519

Filtri Abitacolo

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio

ALCO FILTER

AMC

ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BREMSI

FILTRON
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SIVENTO

SOFIMA

TECNECO FILTERS
UFI

WIX FILTERS

CABIN FILTER HYUNDAI
Disponibile
8050141339080

178

178

20

Filtro particellare

Riferimento
MS6555
HC8246
21HYHY40
HBA290
ADBP250029
FC2519
K1435
J1340540
FAAHY40
21HY40
CuU18002
ELR7419
CK1303
AB2519
P351
S3522C
CK1303
53.522.00
WP2222
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